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

Sec Lot

Room Dimensions

Lot Desc

Township

Ttl Below Gd SqFtBelow Gd Fin SqFt Year BuiltTtl Fin SqFt
Age New Const Date Complete #Ext Bsmt

RM DIM
LR
DR
FR
KT
BK
DN
1B
2B
3B
4B
5B
RR
LF
EX

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

LV
Baths Full Hal
B-Main
B-Upper
B-Blw
Laundry Rm

Garage
Outbuilding 1
Outbuilding 2
Assn Dues
Other Fees
Restrictions

Wtr Name

/ / x /

x

x
x

Water

Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Type

Disposal
Water Soft-Owned
Water Soft-Rented
Alarm Sys-Sec

Pool
Pool Type

Water Frontage

Off Street Pk

Fireplace
Guest Qtrs
Split Flrpln

Skylight
Ceiling Fan

ADA Features
Fence
Golf Course
Nr Wlkg Trails
Garage Y/N

Above Gd Fin SqFt

Channel

CDO DOM

Pending Date Closing Date

Sell Office Sell Agent

Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Co-Sell Office Co-Sell Agent

Virtual Tours:

/ /Lot

Water Access

Dryer Hookup Elec

Auction

Dryer Hookup Gas

Dryer Hookup G/E

Alarm Sys-Rent

Special List Cond.

Water Features

Assessed Value

Type of Sale

REO Short Sale

Variable Rate

Garden Tub
Jet Tub

Basement Material

Lockbox Type Lockbox Location

List Agent - User Code

Lake Type

Legal Description

Inside City City Zoning County Zoning Zoning Description

Sell Team
Conc Paid By

Start Showing Date Agent/Owner Related

List Team

Auction Date Time Location

Frequency

Above Gd Unfin SqFt

Waterfront

Presented /

Page Number:

Laundry L/W

Well Type
Sewer

202406363 6332 Spy Glass Run IN $0
02-11-27-176-010.000-075

3 2 0

From Hwy 24, head north on Homestead Rd. Turn east on Sheffield Way. Property is on the northwest corner of Sheffield & Spy

2/29/2024 6/30/2024

chad@metzgerauction.com
Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

at closing
$2,812.92 2023

Chad Metzger AC31300015

50 95X130
930930 19902,645

34 5

18 15
12 12

18 18
15 15
15 15

2
0

0
0

$175.00

2.0

0 0

12,3500.2800
1,715

8 6

00

552.0023 24

1.5%

Showingtime or Open House

on door sidewalk

UP388053395

GLENS OF LIBERTY MILLS SEC I LOT 50

3/26/2024 6 pm Online Only: bidmetzger.com

0

Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050

Yes

Fort Wayne 46804

Glens of Liberty Mills

SWA SummitLafayette Meadow Homestead

Exclusive Right to Sell No
No

None

Aboite

No

Attached

City

No Yes
Yes

Annually

CITY

Main

None

None

Yes

One Story No No

Mechanical/Combo

Y R1

No

No

No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No
No

Corner, 0-2.9999

Brick, Wood Partial Basement, Finished

Gas, Forced Air

Central Air

Homestead, Supplemental

Poured Concrete

Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of
compensation is made only to participants of the Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service, LLC (IRMLS). © 2024 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved.

Page 1 of 1 02/29/2024 08:19 AM

Site-Built Home

ActiveRESIDENTIAL

Allen County

Remarks Beautiful Ranch Home with Finished Basement selling via Online Only Auction on Tuesday, March 26, 2024 -- Bidding begins closing out at 6 pm! Situated on a corner lot,
this 3-bedroom ranch home is ready for you to call it home! Offering a master suite that exudes luxury with its vaulted ceilings, walk-in closet, double vanity, and stand-up shower,
providing a private retreat within the home. With another full bathroom for the 2 additional bedrooms, this home ensures convenience for all occupants. The kitchen boasts custom
cabinetry, stainless appliances, a breakfast bar, and elegant hardwood flooring, creating a perfect space for culinary creativity and family gatherings. The living room features a charming
brick gas fireplace, adding warmth and character to the space. Step out onto the screened-in back porch, which leads to a beautifully landscaped backyard, offering a serene outdoor
escape. The finished basement presents endless possibilities with two living spaces, an office, or any other use you desire, providing additional room for entertainment and relaxation.
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